Bellekler

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4

Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-

SBK) - (BULK)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4

Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-

S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4

Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4

Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-

S01)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram

(TED48G3200C2201)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz

CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz

2x8GB
Ram

1x16GB
Ram

2x8GB
Ram

CL46 DDR5

SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

2x16GB
Ram

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,20 USD

27,82 USD

29,30 USD

59,85 USD

103,95

usb

15,64 USD

17,74 USD

32,44 USD

33,60 USD

44,10 USD

57,75 USD

65,10 USD



Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Team 0 66,04 USD
{EEE AP Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Team 0 66,04 USD
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)




